Provo (Utah). Public Works Department

Series 13500

Accession #:

Series 28963

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Improvement district drawings and plot plans

98118

Dates:
File Ranges:

Engineer Drawings

85564

85565

85566

85567

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Jan 01 1983

May 20 1977
4845 - 5528

May 01 1975
5528 - 6136

Jan 26 1976
6136 - 6847

Oct 30 1968
4016 - 5961

Dec

May

Jan

Oct

Nov

31

26

30

27

1985

1975

1976

1968

1978



