## Provo (Utah). Public Works Department

Series	13500	Improvement	district drawii	ngs and plot plans	
	Accession #:	98118	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1983 - -	Dec 31 1985
Series	28963	Engineer Drav	wings		
	Accession #:	85564	Dates: File Ranges:	May 20 1977 - 4845 - 5528	May 31 1975
	Accession #:	85565	Dates: File Ranges:	May 01 1975 - 5528 - 6136	Jan 26 1976
	Accession #:	85566	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 26 1976 <sup>-</sup> 6136 - 6847	Oct 30 1968
	Accession #:	85567	Dates: File Ranges:	Oct 30 1968 - 4016 - 5961	Nov 27 1978